Location

ANDAMAN & NICOBAR
ANDHRA PRADESH
ARUNACHAL PRADESH

ASSAM

BIHAR
CHANDIGARH
CHHATTISGARH
DELHI

GOA

GUJARAT
HARYANA

HIMACHAL PRADESH

HONG KONG
HYDERABAD

JAMMU & KASHMIR

JHARKHAND
KARNATAKA
KERALA

MADHYA PRADESH

MAHARASHTRA
MEGHALAYA
NAGALAND
NEW DELHI
ORISSA
PUNJAB
RAJASTHAN
TAMIL NADU
TELANGANA
TRIPURA
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTARAKHAND
UTTARANCHAL
WEST BENGAL

Records

1
567
1
23
26
102
31
421
11
280
83
22

56
76
298
222
203
1138

102
118
288
57

348
114

241
60

710

Value (Rs crore)

43.83
3146.19
0.4
38.8
32.21
453.25
64.21
7299.08
20.91
2940.51
563.15
44.64
55.66
171.74
164.43
332
2758.88
811.28
1127.42
21647.69
0.3
0.66
1961.31
SUOISY
1632.38
111.99
4282.59
2808.01
1.12
870.56
337.52
10.28
4660.05



